
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016717-2025 

Planning

YAS 06 2025_26

Yorkshire Ambulance Authority NHS Trust

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-016717

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0506d3 (view related notices)

Published 24 April 2025, 11:13am

Scope 

Description

YAS 06 2025_25 Logistics Print Requirement

Total value (estimated)

£105,000 excluding VAT

£126,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016717-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/016717-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0506d3


Page 2 to 5

1 September 2025 to 31 August 2028

3 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79810000 - Printing services

Participation 

This procurement is reserved for

Suppliers from West Yorkshire

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs) and voluntary, community and social
enterprises (VCSEs)

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)



Page 3 to 5

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

25 April 2025

Enquiry deadline

30 May 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

6 June 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Complete RFQ Document and Appendix A - Commercial Schedule

Award criteria 

Quotes will be evaluated on commercial merit only (100% weighting). However, the Trust
has asked for assurance on the service / product and therefore reserves the right to award to
the most suitable supplier at the discretion of the Trust.



Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Yorkshire Ambulance Authority NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXHX-4264-BLQJ

Units 2 and 3, Trinity Business Park, Turner Way

Wakefield

WF2 8EE

United Kingdom

Contact name: Natalie Wardman

Telephone: 07517549657

Email: natalie.wardman@nhs.net

Website: https://www.yas.nhs.net

Region: UKE45 - Wakefield

mailto:natalie.wardman@nhs.net
https://www.yas.nhs.net


Page 5 to 5

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	This procurement is reserved for
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Yorkshire Ambulance Authority NHS Trust


		2025-07-18T06:43:34+0100
	TCPDF




